Technical Data Sheet
ElectroMagnetic Field
Measurements
Isotropic EMF Antennas
2000-1800-R
9 kHz to 300 MHz, H-Field
2000-1792-R
30 MHz to 3 GHz, E-Field

Isotropic Antennas Technical Data
8 of 9 PN: 11410-01070  Rev. C 2000-1800-R, 2000-1792-P, 2000-1791-R TDS
Ordering Information
Isotropic Antennas
Required Instrument Options and Accessories
Manuals (available at www.anritsu.com)
Part Number Description
2000-1800-R Isotropic Antenna, 9 kHz to 300 MHz, N Connector (male), 50 Ω
2000-1792-R Isotropic Antenna, 30 MHz to 3 GHz, N Connector (male), 50 Ω
2000-1791-R Isotropic Antenna, 700 MHz to 6 GHz N Connector (male), 50 Ω
Part Number Description
MS2090A-0444 EMF Option 444 for MS2090A
MS2711E-0444 EMF Option 444 for MS2711E
MS2712E-0444 EMF Option 444 for MS2712E
MS2713E-0444 EMF Option 444 for MS2713E
MS2720T-0444 EMF Option 444 for MS2720T
MT8212E-0444 EMF Option 444 for MT8212E
MT8213E-0444 EMF Option 444 for MT8213E
S412E-0444 EMF Option 444 for S412E
S332E-0444 EMF Option 444 for S332E